EXAS-OKLAHOMA	Texas-Oklahoma District Key Club International MEDIA WAIVER
Student name	Division

School name_____Parent/guardian name_____

Photographic content

One or more photos of each member of the Texas-Oklahoma District Board may be used and displayed:

- 1. On the Texas-Oklahoma District website (www.tokeyclub.com),
- 2. On the Texas-Oklahoma District social media platforms,
- 3. In the Texas-Oklahoma District LEDCON program book, and,
- 4. In other media for purposes of Texas-Oklahoma District advertisement and marketing, Key Club promotion, and/or improved communication.

Contact information

The contact information of each District Board member, including, but not limited to:

- 1. Name,
- 2. Mailing address,
- 3. Telephone number, and
- 4. E-mail address

may be used and displayed on the Texas-Oklahoma District website, in the Texas-Oklahoma District Board roster, in the Texas-Oklahoma District Directory, and in other media. Contact information may be utilized in conjunction with display photos of corresponding District Board members.

Declaration

I have read and understand the uses of Photographic Content and Contact Information for all District Board members as described in this waiver. I hereby consent to the use of my photo(s) and contact information to be used as described.

Board Member signature_____Date_____

I have read and understand the uses of Photographic Content and Contact Information for all District Board members as described in this waiver. I hereby consent to the use of my child's photo(s) and contact information to be used as described.

Parent/Guardian signature_	Date	